The Strainrite Companies
The lisT of advanTages using The WRPf (Wax Removal PRe-filTeR) and  WRB
(Wax Removal Bag) oveR lenTiculaR caRTRidges includes:
►  moRe Wax Removal caPaciTy
► loWeR uP-fRonT caPiTal eQuiPmenT cosTs
► gReaTly Reduced laBoR
► fasTeR changeouTs
► less PRoducT hold-uP and higheR yields

► less PRoducT hold-uP and higheR yields
► loWeR filTeR RePlacemenT cosTs
ORDER GUIDE
WRBF2MWRPCP2P
siZePoRosiTy PoRosiTy siZe Ring / flange
2WRPCP WRBF 2 M
Ring / flange
P
PREFILTER ORDER OPTIONS
PoRosiTy
WRPCP
WRPMP
WRPFP
Coarse
Medium
Fine
siZe
2 7" x 32"
Ring / flange
P
M
Polypropylene P-Flange*
Polypropylene M-Flange
FINAL FILTER
ORDER OPTIONS
PoRosiTy
WRBF Fine/Final Filter
siZe
2 7" x 32"
Ring / flange
P
M
Polypropylene P-Flange*
Polypropylene M-Flange
*Use in Strainrite SRHD & SRID housing
*Use in Strainrite SRHD & SRID housing
inside view of WRPf Wax-Removal Pre-filter
shows enhanced vertical pleats engineered to
effectively remove waxes
05.2020
filTeR media
Polypropylene
maximum diffeRenTial PRessuRe
25 psid
Recommended change-ouT
15 psid
ToxiciTy
all components meet fda requirements for contact with food and beverage per 21cfR